22nd Annual Chamber Run

Versailles, IN
June 27, 2015
5K Walk
CLASS
PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME
Men 50 - 59
1 1 Rob Moorhead, 51, Aurora, IN 36:48
2 2 Steve Mathes, 50, Versailles, IN 37:25

3 3 Owen Menchhofer, 59, Holton, IN 39:33

Results by Stuart Road Racing



CLASS

PLACE PLACE FINISHER
Women Under 14
7 1 Brynlee Gilbert, 8, Morres Hill, IN
Women 30 - 39
6 1 Robyn Gilbert, 34, Morres Hill, IN
9 2 Jennifer Tunny, 30, Osgood, IN
Women 40 - 49
4 1 Julie Gray, 44, Osgood, IN
5 2 Tracy Branson, 47, Versailles, IN

8 3 Lee Ann Lewis, 47, Dillsboro, IN

TIME

49:57

49:56

50:28

42:46
49:40
50:27



