22nd Annual Chamber Run Versailles, IN June 27, 2015

Results by Stuart Road Racing

5K Walk

CLASS

PLAC	E PLACE	FINISHER	TIME
Men	50 - 59		
1	1	Rob Moorhead, 51, Aurora, IN	36:48
2	2	Steve Mathes, 50, Versailles, IN	37:25
3	3	Owen Menchhofer, 59, Holton, IN	39:33

PLAC	CLASS E PLACE	FINISHER	TIME
Won 7	nen Under 1	14 Brynlee Gilbert, 8, Morres Hill, IN	49:57
Won 6 9	nen 30 - 39 1 2	Robyn Gilbert, 34, Morres Hill, IN Jennifer Tunny, 30, Osgood, IN	49:56 50:28
Won 4 5 8	nen 40 - 49 1 2 3	Julie Gray, 44, Osgood, IN Tracy Branson, 47, Versailles, IN Lee Ann Lewis, 47, Dillsboro, IN	42:46 49:40 50:27